

Allergy Key

W-wheat | **E**-egg | **So**-soy | **M**-milk | **SH**-shellfish
F-fish | **P**-peanut | **T**-tree nut | **SE**-sesame

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Allergen information reflects both ingredients and potential cross-contact risks. If you have any food allergies or dietary concerns, please notify your server before ordering.

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

E,So,M

graham cracker crust, seasonal topping (PLEASE ASK FOR SPECIFIC ALLERGENS)

KEY LIME PIE

E,M

lime custard, raspberry sauce, whipped cream

CHOCOLATE PUDDING CAKE

E,So,M,T

naturally gluten free, warm chocolate center, coconut cookie, vanilla bean ice cream

BOSTON CREAM PIE

W,E,So,M,T

vanilla cream layered cake, chocolate ganache, toffee almond crunch

LOBSTER TAIL

W,E,So,M

flaky pastry shell, Italian pastry cream, strawberries

PEAR AND MASCARPONE PARFAIT

W,E,So,M

whipped mascarpone, pear and raisin jam, ritz cracker crumble

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

W,E,So,M,T

cookie dough ice cream (may be processed with coconut oil), caramel sauce, chocolate sauce, toffee almond crunch, strawberries, whipped cream, cherry

THREE BON BONS

E,So,M

bite-size scoops of ice cream dipped in chocolate